
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 80391992

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 787,40 RON - 787,40 RON

Descriere: 1 Fisa PSu 19 buc 20,000 2,10100 42,02 2 Plic C6 19 buc 300,000 0,16807 50,42 3 Plic C5 19 buc 20,000 0,42020 8,40 4 Condica 19 buc 5,000 90,75630 453,78 5 Tusiera 19 buc 1,000 12,60500 12,61 6 Eticheta D 19 buc 15,000 6,72270 100,84 7 Tichet toaleta 19 buc 10,000 11,93277 119,33
